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NEW YORK CITY

 

 

 

 

 
 

FOOD

COMBOS

$25MURRAY’S CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE BOARD
Smoked Cheddar, Mini Brie Wedges, Salami, 
Cornichons, Sun-dried Cherries w/ Rustic Olive 
Oil & Sel Gris Flatbread

$20MURRAY’S CHEESE BOARD
Smoked Cheddar, Mini Brie Wedges, Manchego, 
Cornichones, Sundried Cherries with Rustic Olive 
Oil & Sel Gris Flatbread

$19Tallboy & Shot Combo
16 ounce ‘Petra Pilsner’ & choice of Maker’s Mark,
Tito’s, or Pueblo Viejo shot

$45Date Night Combo
Two Glasses of Wine & Murray’s Cheese 
& Charcuterie Plate 

$5
$5
$5
$5

SOUR PATCH KIDS
SWEDISH FISH
BUNCHA CRUNCH
RAISINETS



 ‘Almost Famous’ New England IPA 
(6.6%) ABV. 16 Ounces

 
Cider Creek Cider
(4.5%) ABV. 12 Ounces

‘PETRA’ Pilsner  
(4.9%) ABV. 16 Ounces

/ $12

/ $10

S / $16
D / $30 
B / $60

/ $7

/ $10

TORCH & CROWN
BEER

WINE

SPIRITS

COCKTAILS

S / D

NON-ALCOHOLIC

FRANCOIS CHIDAINE (2024) WHITE

Touraine Sauvignon 

FORGE CELLARS (2023) WHITE

Dry Riesling Classique

SCAIA (2021) RED

Rosso del Veneto

ZENATO (2021) RED

Valpolicella Superiore

AVIGNONESI DA-DI (2023) ORANGE

Toscana Blanco

WÖLFFER GOLD LABEL (2024) ROSÉ

Estate Rosé 

CHANDON

Brut Sparkling Wine

St Agretis Phony Negroni 
Atmosphere NA Pilsner 
Coca Cola 
Diet Coke
Saratoga Sparkling Water
PATH Water

 
 

 

Ketel One 
Tito’s 

Hendrick’s
Tanqueray 

Ron del Barrilito 
Don Q Cristal 

Maker’s Mark  
Redemption Rye  

Espolón Tequila Blanco
Pueblo Viejo Blanco 

Mezcal Derrumbes Durango

$16/30 
$14/26 

$16/30
$14/26 

$16/30
$14/26

$16/30 
$14/26 

$16/30 
$14/26  

$16/30 

 
 

 

 
 

VODKA 
 

GIN 
 

RUM 
 

WHISKEY 
 

TEQUILA 
 

MEZCAL

$18OLD FASHIONED
Maker’s Mark, Simple Syrup, Orange & Cherry
Garnish, Angostura Bitters

 $18Greyhound
Tanqueray, Simple Syrup, Grapefruit

$18Tequila Espresso Martini
Pueblo Viejo Anejo, Kaluha, Cold Brew, Simple Syrup

WELCOME TO 
BAR PETRA

:  


